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David James McCranor

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode CV3 2JB
Date of birth April 1961

Total current 8
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

DMC CONSULTING GROUP LTD
BEEHIVE VENTURES GROUP LTD
BEEHIVE BIOFUELS (UK) LTD
BEEHIVE BIOPROTEIN (UK) LTD
BEEHIVE BIOFEED (UK) LTD
BEEHIVE BIOPOWER (UK) LTD
CELTIC FUSION LTD

DJM FOOD SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

David James McCranor

Number

12499138
12479389
12343087
12343659
12343552
12343058
12222504
08194745

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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925688734

925688734

89 Brinklow Road
Binley

Coventry
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

05/03/2020 Director
24/02/2020 Director
02/12/2019 Director
02/12/2019 Director
02/12/2019 Director
02/12/2019 Director
23/09/2019 Director
28/03/2019 Director



